
District 9-5A Softball Standings 2024

Date Away Home Standings Date Away Home

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Creekview Lone Star School Win Loss Rank Thursday, March 28, 2024 Turner The Colony

Wakeland Reedy Creekview

Friday, March 29, 2024  [1]

Reedy Wakeland

Frisco Newman Smith Frisco Lone Star Creekview

The Colony Turner Lone Star Newman Smith Frisco

Newman Smith

Friday, March 8, 2024 

Reedy The Colony Reedy

Tuesday, April 2, 2024  [2]

The Colony Reedy

Turner Creekview The Colony Creekview Turner

Newman Smith Wakeland Turner Wakeland Newman Smith

Frisco Lone Star Wakeland Lone Star Frisco

Monday, March 11, 2024 Reedy Newman Smith

Friday, April 5, 2024 

Lone Star Wakeland

Tuesday, March 12, 2024  [3]

Wakeland Lone Star Newman Smith Reedy

Creekview The Colony Turner Frisco

Frisco Turner The Colony Creekview

Tuesday, March 12, 2024  [4] The Colony Newman Smith

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Reedy Lone Star

Wednesday, March 13, 2024  [5] Turner Wakland Newman Smith The Colony

Friday, March 15, 2024  [6]
Lone Star Reedy Frisco Creekview

Creekview Frisco Wakeland Turner

Tuesday, March 19, 2024  [7]

Frisco The Colony

Friday, April 12, 2024 

The Colony Frisco

Newman Smith Lone Star Lone Star Newman Smith

Wakeland Creekview Creekview Wakeland

Wednesday, March 20, 2024  [8] Reedy Turner Turner Reedy

Friday, March 22, 2024  [9]

The Colony Lone Star

Tuesday, April 16, 2024  [10]

Lone Star The Colony

Frisco Wakeland Wakeland Frisco

Creekview Reedy Reedy Creekview

Saturday, March 23, 2024  [11] Turner Newman Smith Wednesday, April 17, 2024  [12]Newman Smith Turner

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Lone Star Turner

Friday, April 19, 2024  [13]

The Colony Wakeland

Wakeland The Colony Creekview Newman Smith

Reedy Frisco Frisco Reedy

Newman Smith Creekview Saturday, April 20, 2024  [14] Turner Lone Star



[1] Good Friday

[2] STAAR Testing: English I

[3] Spring Break (CFBSD, FISD & LISD)

[4] Spring Break (CFBSD, FISD & LISD)

[5] Spring Break (CFBSD, FISD & LISD)

[6] Spring Break (CFBSD, FISD & LISD)

[7] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1

[8] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1

[9] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1

[10] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 2

[11] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1

[12] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1

[13] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 2

[14] NMUA Flex Scheduling Wk 1


